
File:

Dis.num.: Sez.num.:

Descrizione

Scala: Rev.:

Peso:

Note :

Articolo:

Codice:

BarCode:

Data:

Approvato

Data.: Materiale:

Disegnato

06/02/2020

MG36-RS33

N/A

MG36-RS33.iam

 
 

1 : 1

 

 

 

 

  

 

1 : 1

MG2362-RS33

5
2

52

119,5

1
3

6
,
5

4
7
,
5

103

3
4
,
5

93,5


